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Středoevropský pohár mládeže - finále - 15.12.2018 Nový Jičín

1) 50 BIFI  dívky E0, E, D, C, B-A
1. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUŠPÁLOVÁ Sára 2011 VSZV -
2 VESELÁ Kristína 2006 VSZV -
3 HRUŠKOVÁ Vanda 2007 VSZV -
4 GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 2009 LANJ -
5 DOHNALOVÁ Natálie 2010 FAFIN -
6 SEDMÁKOVÁ Lucia 2006 VSZV -

2. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PECHOVÁ Diana 2008 LANJ -
2 KOSIŃSKA Tosia 2010 WARSZ 00:46,33
3 KACZKA Nikola 2010 JASTR 00:45,10
4 KRÓLIKOWSKA Zofia 2010 JASTR 00:46,20
5 MÉSÁROŠOVÁ Tatiana 2008 VSZV -
6 JANÍKOVÁ Gabriela 2007 LANJ -

3. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MILBRANT Jagoda 2011 JASTR 00:44,00
2 FEDOROVÁ Eliška 2011 FAFIN 00:40,18
3 HANDLOVSKÁ Paulína 2009 VSZV 00:39,00
4 GOGELOVÁ Adéla 2006 ZLÍN 00:39,43
5 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 00:41,60
6 ZIMOŃCZYK Justyna 2009 JASTR 00:45,00

4. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 00:38,01
2 TISCHLEROVÁ Laura 2010 VSZV 00:37,45
3 VÁLKOVÁ Karolína 2007 ZLÍN 00:36,82
4 DIAZ ŠVIHLÍKOVÁ Vera 2008 VSZV 00:37,43
5 DUDA Natalia 2009 JASTR 00:38,00
6 ČIPKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 VSZV 00:38,30

5. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GARAJOVÁ Ema 2009 VSZV 00:35,32
2 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 00:34,55
3 STELMACH E Zofia 2007 JASTR 00:34,00
4 FRIDRICHOVÁ Klára 2009 FAFIN 00:34,35
5 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 00:34,72
6 LAVICKÁ Barbora 2008 FAFIN 00:35,44

6. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 00:33,64
2 DEBNÁROVÁ Katarína 2008 VSZV 00:33,34
3 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 00:32,71
4 MAJDA Marta 2008 JASTR 00:33,20
5 MEZNÍKOVÁ Marie Anna 2006 ZLÍN 00:33,62
6 NEVRLOVÁ Laura 2009 PŘER 00:33,93

7. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 00:32,38
2 KUBOVÁ Adéla 2006 PŘER 00:31,49
3 BOHMEROVÁ Sofia L. 2006 VSZV 00:31,09
4 FALTÝNKOVÁ Tereza 2006 LANJ 00:31,41
5 POŹNIAK Oliwia 2006 JASTR 00:32,10
6 POLICKÁ Elen 2007 FAFIN 00:32,38

8. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LADA Alicja 2007 JASTR 00:30,40
2 ZELINOVÁ Lucia 1991 VSZV 00:30,29
3 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 00:29,95
4 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ 00:30,08
5 BEJTICOVÁ Ema 2004 VSZV 00:30,40
6 KMINIAKOVÁ Lea 2007 VSZV 00:30,65
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9. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER 00:29,63
2 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 00:29,33
3 OKLEPKOVÁ Lucia 2006 VSZV 00:29,13
4 VOSÁHLOVÁ Ema 2007 VSZV 00:29,30
5 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 00:29,33
6 LOTKO Maja 2007 JASTR 00:29,80

10. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 00:28,17
2 OKLEPKOVÁ Katarína 2002 VSZV 00:27,50
3 BERGEROVÁ Adéla 2005 LANJ 00:27,27
4 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 LANJ 00:27,35
5 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 00:27,79
6 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 PŘER 00:29,11

11. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 00:27,09
2 ZAJÍCOVÁ Martina 2005 FAFIN 00:26,61
3 DANKOVÁ Adela 2005 VSZV 00:26,35
4 PAVLICOVÁ Veronika 2004 LANJ 00:26,43
5 KMEŤKOVÁ Zuzana 2004 VSZV 00:26,78
6 KWAPISZ Martyna 2007 JASTR 00:27,10

12. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KILISZEWSKA Sonia 2006 JASTR 00:25,80
2 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 00:25,57
3 RAJTÁROVÁ Ľuboslava P. 2005 VSZV 00:25,18
4 OSZKIEL Wiktoria 2004 JASTR 00:25,30
5 NOVOTNÁ Klára 2002 LANJ 00:25,62
6 OSZKIEL Tatiana 2006 JASTR 00:25,90

13. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 LANJ 00:24,82
2 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 00:24,65
3 ROSOVÁ Hana 2003 LANJ 00:24,45
4 ZAPLETALOVÁ Adéla 2006 FAFIN 00:24,63
5 PACYNA Emilia 2004 JASTR 00:24,80
6 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 00:24,98

14. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHOVANCOVÁ Johanka 2001 LANJ 00:24,40
2 PADALÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 FAFIN 00:24,05
3 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2001 LANJ 00:23,51
4 DURAJOVÁ Karolína 2001 LANJ 00:23,80
5 GORYS Magdalena 2004 JASTR 00:24,10
6 KOSIEC Małgorzata 2003 JASTR 00:24,40

2) 50 BIFI hoši E0, E, D, C, B-A
1. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MÉSÁROŠ Tomáš 2008 VSZV -
3 DRÁBEK Adam 2012 FAFIN -
4 DÚŽEK Kristián 2005 VSZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MOLNÁR Max 2012 FAFIN -
2 KOZMAN Pavel 2008 ZLÍN -
3 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 FAFIN -
4 HITKA Tomáš 2004 VSZV -
5 CSERGE Dominik 2009 LANJ -
6

3. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BÝMA Karel 2009 LANJ -
2 KÚŠIK Ted 2009 VSZV -
3 MAGNA Ondrej 2002 VSZV -
4 MACHUNKA Boris 2008 VSZV -
5 BARTOLOTTI Filip 2007 LANJ -
6 KRÁLÍK Matěj 2005 FAFIN -

4. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANÍK František 2010 LANJ -
2 STOJAN Jakub 2010 FAFIN 00:47,44
3 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 00:43,07
4 ŻYŁKA Gabriel 2010 JASTR 00:45,10
5 KOSIŃSKI Aleksander 2012 WARSZ 00:48,48
6 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ -
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5. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GIEL Filip 2009 JASTR 00:40,70
2 SUJKOWSKI Dawid 2010 JASTR 00:40,40
3 KRUSZYK Wojciech 2010 JASTR 00:39,80
4 ZIMOŃCZYK Szymon 2005 JASTR 00:40,10
5 SPÁČIL Marek 2010 FAFIN 00:40,64
6 OSIKOWSKI Olaf 2008 JASTR 00:40,80

6. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SOBCZYŃSKI Natan 2010 JASTR 00:39,10
2 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ 00:38,00
3 GRYGIEREK Wiktor 2007 JASTR 00:37,80
4 TRZCINSKI Jakub 2007 JASTR 00:37,90
5 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 00:38,48
6 SKORUPSKI Bartek 2010 WARSZ 00:39,53

7. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEVŘALA Bořek 2010 FAFIN 00:36,42
2 BUKOWSKI Andrzej 2009 JASTR 00:35,90
3 ŠINDLER Jan 2009 PŘER 00:34,21
4 SAŁADAJCZYK Miłosz 2008 JASTR 00:34,50
5 OKLEPEK Juraj 2008 VSZV 00:36,00
6 VOLOVÁR Daniel 2007 VSZV 00:36,82

8. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 00:34,04
2 BAĎURA Jindřich 2009 FAFIN 00:33,00
3 FIRLA Tymoteusz 2007 JASTR 00:32,70
4 SLIACKY Dominik 2007 VSZV 00:32,78
5 KUŠPÁL Adam 2006 VSZV 00:33,12
6 HALAJ Dávid 2008 VSZV 00:34,20

9. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PLESNÍK Jan 2004 FAFIN 00:32,26
2 BAROŠ Patrik 2007 VSZV 00:32,13
3 JASEK Matusz 2008 WARSZ 00:31,45
4 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 00:31,80
5 VARGA Jozef 2009 VSZV 00:32,25
6 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 00:32,58

10. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BLAŤÁK David 2006 PŘER 00:30,50
2 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 00:30,07
3 MAJEWSKI Mateusz 2004 JASTR 00:29,80
4 GOTOWALSKI Mikołaj 2008 JASTR 00:29,90
5 BEER Tomáš 2007 VSZV 00:30,31
6 STOCZEK Robert 2007 JASTR 00:30,50

11. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SKORUPSKI Maciej 2007 WARSZ 00:29,44
2 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 00:28,69
3 BALKOVSKÝ Viliam 2007 VSZV 00:27,69
4 BAZALA Rudolf 2004 VSZV 00:28,00
5 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 00:29,42
6 KRUSZYK Bartosz 2007 JASTR 00:29,70

12. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 00:27,06
2 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 00:26,60
3 BRNICKÝ Antonín 2006 LANJ 00:26,28
4 PISAŘOVIC Vojtěch 2003 LANJ 00:26,31
5 POLICKÝ Ondřej 2005 FAFIN 00:27,02
6 ŠINDLER Vojtěch 2005 PŘER 00:27,42

13. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 00:25,91
2 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 00:25,72
3 PIŇOS Antonín 2006 FAFIN 00:25,17
4 SKORUPSKI Jakub 2005 WARSZ 00:25,44
5 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 00:25,81
6 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 00:26,13

14. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠEVČÍK Jan 1984 PŘER 00:24,51
2 MATEJ Nicolas 2005 VSZV 00:23,96
3 KMINIAK Adam 2001 VSZV 00:23,00
4 MIŚKOWIEC Igor 2005 JASTR 00:23,50
5 GUBA Michał 1993 WARSZ 00:24,50
6 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 00:24,72
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15. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SZAJTER Jakub 2005 JASTR 00:22,90
2 MATEJ Dominik 2003 VSZV 00:22,49
3 JANÁSEK Jan 2003 ZLÍN 00:21,77
4 DYRSZKA Hubert 2003 JASTR 00:22,40
5 PELACZYK Jakub 2005 JASTR 00:22,50
6 DUDA Błażej 2004 JASTR 00:22,91

16. rozplavba z 16

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 PŘER 00:21,45
2 WAŁACH Kamil 2008 JASTR 00:20,60
3 JAROLÍM Jakub 1995 LANJ 00:18,50
4 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 LANJ 00:19,74
5 MAJDA Łukasz 2004 JASTR 00:20,90
6 GIBA Filip 2004 JASTR 00:21,50

3) 100 PP  dívky E0, E, D, C, B-A
1. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 DOHNALOVÁ Natálie 2010 FAFIN -
3 HRUŠKOVÁ Vanda 2007 VSZV -
4 MÉSÁROŠOVÁ Tatiana 2008 VSZV -
5 SEDMÁKOVÁ Lucia 2006 VSZV -
6

2. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KACZKA Nikola 2010 JASTR -
2 DUDA Natalia 2009 JASTR 01:45,90
3 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 01:35,61
4 MILBRANT Jagoda 2011 JASTR 01:38,80
5 HANDLOVSKÁ Paulína 2009 VSZV -
6 KUŠPÁLOVÁ Sára 2011 VSZV -

3. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VÁLKOVÁ Karolína 2007 ZLÍN 01:35,25
2 GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 2009 LANJ 01:30,58
3 JANÍKOVÁ Gabriela 2007 LANJ 01:28,85
4 ČIPKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 VSZV 01:30,15
5 FEDOROVÁ Eliška 2011 FAFIN 01:32,32
6 KOSIŃSKA Tosia 2010 WARSZ 01:35,56

4. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PECHOVÁ Diana 2008 LANJ 01:26,21
2 TISCHLEROVÁ Laura 2010 VSZV 01:24,20
3 LAVICKÁ Barbora 2008 FAFIN 01:23,52
4 GARAJOVÁ Ema 2009 VSZV 01:24,12
5 GOGELOVÁ Adéla 2006 ZLÍN 01:26,07
6 DIAZ ŠVIHLÍKOVÁ Vera 2008 VSZV 01:28,00

5. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MEZNÍKOVÁ Marie Anna 2006 ZLÍN 01:22,29
2 KMINIAKOVÁ Lea 2007 VSZV 01:20,45
3 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 01:19,67
4 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 01:20,13
5 FRIDRICHOVÁ Klára 2009 FAFIN 01:20,68
6 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 01:22,40

6. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 01:18,83
2 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 01:17,82
3 KUBOVÁ Adéla 2006 PŘER 01:13,21
4 STELMACH E Zofia 2007 JASTR 01:15,00
5 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 01:17,92
6 NEVRLOVÁ Laura 2009 PŘER 01:19,20

7. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DEBNÁROVÁ Katarína 2008 VSZV 01:12,50
2 VESELÁ Kristína 2006 VSZV 01:08,48
3 FALTÝNKOVÁ Tereza 2006 LANJ 01:06,58
4 POŹNIAK Oliwia 2006 JASTR 01:08,00
5 MAJDA Marta 2008 JASTR 01:08,60
6 POLICKÁ Elen 2007 FAFIN 01:12,88

8. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 01:05,64
2 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ 01:05,26
3 LADA Alicja 2007 JASTR 01:03,90
4 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER 01:03,92
5 ZELINOVÁ Lucia 1991 VSZV 01:05,35
6 BEJTICOVÁ Ema 2004 VSZV 01:06,15
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9. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 PŘER 01:03,04
2 BOHMEROVÁ Sofia L. 2006 VSZV 01:02,24
3 KWAPISZ Martyna 2007 JASTR 00:59,67
4 LOTKO Maja 2007 JASTR 01:01,20
5 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 01:02,61
6 VOSÁHLOVÁ Ema 2007 VSZV 01:03,20

10. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 00:58,81
2 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 00:57,73
3 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 00:56,71
4 OSZKIEL Tatiana 2006 JASTR 00:56,78
5 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 00:58,43
6 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 LANJ 00:59,38

11. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BERGEROVÁ Adéla 2005 LANJ 00:54,36
2 PAVLICOVÁ Veronika 2004 LANJ 00:53,47
3 OKLEPKOVÁ Lucia 2006 VSZV 00:53,40
4 KOSIEC Małgorzata 2003 JASTR 00:53,45
5 KILISZEWSKA Sonia 2006 JASTR 00:54,23
6 OKLEPKOVÁ Katarína 2002 VSZV 00:54,42

12. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GORYS Magdalena 2004 JASTR 00:52,18
2 NOVOTNÁ Klára 2002 LANJ 00:51,44
3 DANKOVÁ Adela 2005 VSZV 00:51,02
4 ZAJÍCOVÁ Martina 2005 FAFIN 00:51,29
5 OSZKIEL Wiktoria 2004 JASTR 00:52,12
6 KMEŤKOVÁ Zuzana 2004 VSZV 00:52,45

13. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZAPLETALOVÁ Adéla 2006 FAFIN 00:50,67
2 ROSOVÁ Hana 2003 LANJ 00:49,68
3 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 00:48,87
4 RAJTÁROVÁ Ľuboslava P. 2005 VSZV 00:49,10
5 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 00:50,24
6 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 LANJ 00:50,84

14. rozplavba z 14

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PACYNA Emilia 2004 JASTR 00:48,31
2 DURAJOVÁ Karolína 2001 LANJ 00:45,83
3 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2001 LANJ 00:45,07
4 PADALÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 FAFIN 00:45,59
5 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 00:46,16
6 CHOVANCOVÁ Johanka 2001 LANJ 00:48,46

4) 100 PP hoši E0, E, D, C, B-A
1. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŠEVČÍK Jan 1984 PŘER -
3 MACHUNKA Boris 2008 VSZV -
4 MÉSÁROŠ Tomáš 2008 VSZV -
5 SKORUPSKI Jakub 2005 WARSZ -
6

2. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JASEK Matusz 2008 WARSZ -
2 KRÁLÍK Matěj 2005 FAFIN -
3 KOSIŃSKI Aleksander 2012 WARSZ 01:53,23
4 KÚŠIK Ted 2009 VSZV -
5 GUBA Michał 1993 WARSZ -
6 SKORUPSKI Maciej 2007 WARSZ -

3. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STOJAN Jakub 2010 FAFIN 01:42,65
2 SUJKOWSKI Dawid 2010 JASTR 01:39,00
3 KRUSZYK Bartosz 2007 JASTR 01:36,00
4 ZIMOŃCZYK Szymon 2005 JASTR 01:38,00
5 BÝMA Karel 2009 LANJ 01:39,14
6 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 01:45,77

4. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SOBCZYŃSKI Natan 2010 JASTR 01:35,00
2 SKORUPSKI Bartek 2010 WARSZ 01:32,45
3 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ 01:29,45
4 JANÍK František 2010 LANJ 01:30,65
5 GRYGIEREK Wiktor 2007 JASTR 01:34,00
6 ŻYŁKA Gabriel 2010 JASTR 01:35,60
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5. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOZMAN Pavel 2008 ZLÍN 01:28,07
2 SPÁČIL Marek 2010 FAFIN 01:27,53
3 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ 01:25,00
4 OKLEPEK Juraj 2008 VSZV 01:26,00
5 OSIKOWSKI Olaf 2008 JASTR 01:28,00
6 BARTOLOTTI Filip 2007 LANJ 01:29,11

6. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEVŘALA Bořek 2010 FAFIN 01:23,18
2 TRZCINSKI Jakub 2007 JASTR 01:23,00
3 SLIACKY Dominik 2007 VSZV 01:21,76
4 ŠINDLER Jan 2009 PŘER 01:21,92
5 CSERGE Dominik 2009 LANJ 01:23,10
6 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 01:24,45

7. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VOLOVÁR Daniel 2007 VSZV 01:19,72
2 KUŠPÁL Adam 2006 VSZV 01:18,20
3 BAĎURA Jindřich 2009 FAFIN 01:16,15
4 BAROŠ Patrik 2007 VSZV 01:17,53
5 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 01:18,56
6 KRUSZYK Wojciech 2010 JASTR 01:20,00

8. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BUKOWSKI Andrzej 2009 JASTR 01:12,90
2 STOCZEK Robert 2007 JASTR 01:12,00
3 WAŁACH Kamil 2008 JASTR 01:10,00
4 FIRLA Tymoteusz 2007 JASTR 01:10,10
5 VARGA Jozef 2009 VSZV 01:12,45
6 HALAJ Dávid 2008 VSZV 01:15,67

9. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SAŁADAJCZYK Miłosz 2008 JASTR 01:08,80
2 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 01:07,78
3 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 01:06,86
4 MAJEWSKI Mateusz 2004 JASTR 01:07,00
5 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 01:08,30
6 PLESNÍK Jan 2004 FAFIN 01:09,13

10. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BEER Tomáš 2007 VSZV 01:05,55
2 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 01:03,33
3 POLICKÝ Ondřej 2005 FAFIN 01:02,94
4 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 01:03,29
5 BLAŤÁK David 2006 PŘER 01:03,68
6 GOTOWALSKI Mikołaj 2008 JASTR 01:05,80

11. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HITKA Tomáš 2004 VSZV 01:01,22
2 MAGNA Ondrej 2002 VSZV 01:01,20
3 ŠINDLER Vojtěch 2005 PŘER 00:59,80
4 BAZALA Rudolf 2004 VSZV 01:00,92
5 DÚŽEK Kristián 2005 VSZV 01:01,22
6 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 01:02,02

12. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 00:59,14
2 PISAŘOVIC Vojtěch 2003 LANJ 00:58,05
3 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 00:57,24
4 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 00:57,79
5 BALKOVSKÝ Viliam 2007 VSZV 00:58,80
6 BRNICKÝ Antonín 2006 LANJ 00:59,47

13. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 00:55,81
2 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 00:53,47
3 SZAJTER Jakub 2005 JASTR 00:51,90
4 MIŚKOWIEC Igor 2005 JASTR 00:52,01
5 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 00:55,36
6 PIŇOS Antonín 2006 FAFIN 00:56,58

14. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATEJ Nicolas 2005 VSZV 00:49,37
2 PELACZYK Jakub 2005 JASTR 00:45,89
3 GIBA Filip 2004 JASTR 00:44,12
4 MATEJ Dominik 2003 VSZV 00:44,37
5 KMINIAK Adam 2001 VSZV 00:48,20
6 DUDA Błażej 2004 JASTR 00:51,00
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15. rozplavba z 15

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DYRSZKA Hubert 2003 JASTR 00:43,78
2 JANÁSEK Jan 2003 ZLÍN 00:41,26
3 JAROLÍM Jakub 1995 LANJ 00:37,79
4 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 LANJ 00:40,22
5 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 PŘER 00:41,31
6 MAJDA Łukasz 2004 JASTR 00:43,89

5) 50 PP dívky E0
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KUŠPÁLOVÁ Sára 2011 VSZV -
3 KRÓLIKOWSKA Zofia 2010 JASTR 00:46,90
4 DOHNALOVÁ Natálie 2010 FAFIN -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ZIMOŃCZYK Justyna 2009 JASTR 00:45,90
3 MILBRANT Jagoda 2011 JASTR 00:43,90
4 FEDOROVÁ Eliška 2011 FAFIN 00:44,06
5 KOSIŃSKA Tosia 2010 WARSZ 00:46,50
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 00:43,12
2 DUDA Natalia 2009 JASTR 00:38,89
3 GARAJOVÁ Ema 2009 VSZV 00:37,54
4 HANDLOVSKÁ Paulína 2009 VSZV 00:38,24
5 GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 2009 LANJ 00:41,07
6 KACZKA Nikola 2010 JASTR 00:43,67

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FRIDRICHOVÁ Klára 2009 FAFIN 00:35,26
2 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 00:34,40
3 NEVRLOVÁ Laura 2009 PŘER 00:30,73
4 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 00:31,88
5 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 00:35,17
6 TISCHLEROVÁ Laura 2010 VSZV 00:36,55

6) 50 PP hoši E0
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ -
3 DRÁBEK Adam 2012 FAFIN 01:18,62
4 KÚŠIK Ted 2009 VSZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 FAFIN 00:56,62
3 BÝMA Karel 2009 LANJ 00:52,15
4 STOJAN Jakub 2010 FAFIN 00:53,12
5 MOLNÁR Max 2012 FAFIN 01:07,94
6
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3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŻYŁKA Gabriel 2010 JASTR 00:45,10
2 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 00:43,81
3 GIEL Filip 2009 JASTR 00:40,70
4 SUJKOWSKI Dawid 2010 JASTR 00:42,90
5 SKORUPSKI Bartek 2010 WARSZ 00:44,56
6 KOSIŃSKI Aleksander 2012 WARSZ 00:51,01

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SOBCZYŃSKI Natan 2010 JASTR 00:39,09
2 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ 00:38,19
3 NEVŘALA Bořek 2010 FAFIN 00:36,89
4 KRUSZYK Wojciech 2010 JASTR 00:37,10
5 JANÍK František 2010 LANJ 00:38,22
6 SPÁČIL Marek 2010 FAFIN 00:39,42

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CSERGE Dominik 2009 LANJ 00:36,49
2 BAĎURA Jindřich 2009 FAFIN 00:35,27
3 VARGA Jozef 2009 VSZV 00:31,77
4 ŠINDLER Jan 2009 PŘER 00:32,22
5 BUKOWSKI Andrzej 2009 JASTR 00:35,90
6 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 00:36,66

7) 200 PP dívky E, D, C, B-A
1. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 GOGELOVÁ Adéla 2006 ZLÍN -
3 VÁLKOVÁ Karolína 2007 ZLÍN -
4 HRUŠKOVÁ Vanda 2007 VSZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POLICKÁ Elen 2007 FAFIN -
2 VESELÁ Kristína 2006 VSZV -
3 SEDMÁKOVÁ Lucia 2006 VSZV -
4 PECHOVÁ Diana 2008 LANJ -
5 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN -
6

3. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LAVICKÁ Barbora 2008 FAFIN -
2 DEBNÁROVÁ Katarína 2008 VSZV 03:47,56
3 KUBOVÁ Adéla 2006 PŘER 03:15,37
4 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 03:28,93
5 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER -
6 MÉSÁROŠOVÁ Tatiana 2008 VSZV -

4. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DIAZ ŠVIHLÍKOVÁ Vera 2008 VSZV 03:04,08
2 MAJDA Marta 2008 JASTR 02:56,00
3 FALTÝNKOVÁ Tereza 2006 LANJ 02:39,91
4 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 02:52,72
5 ČIPKOVÁ Alexandra 2007 VSZV 03:02,38
6 MEZNÍKOVÁ Marie Anna 2006 ZLÍN 03:05,69

5. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOBLOVSKÁ Amálie 2007 LANJ 02:34,96
2 STELMACH E Zofia 2007 JASTR 02:30,00
3 BOHMEROVÁ Sofia L. 2006 VSZV 02:26,15
4 LOTKO Maja 2007 JASTR 02:28,90
5 KMINIAKOVÁ Lea 2007 VSZV 02:32,57
6 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 02:35,46

6. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 PŘER 02:24,18
2 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 02:20,71
3 VOSÁHLOVÁ Ema 2007 VSZV 02:17,30
4 KREJČOVÁ Gabriela 2002 ZLÍN 02:17,55
5 LADA Alicja 2007 JASTR 02:20,90
6 POŹNIAK Oliwia 2006 JASTR 02:25,80
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7. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 02:16,60
2 OSZKIEL Tatiana 2006 JASTR 02:14,00
3 KILISZEWSKA Sonia 2006 JASTR 02:12,00
4 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 02:12,36
5 KWAPISZ Martyna 2007 JASTR 02:15,90
6 BEJTICOVÁ Ema 2004 VSZV 02:17,30

8. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 OSZKIEL Wiktoria 2004 JASTR 02:09,00
2 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 02:06,61
3 BERGEROVÁ Adéla 2005 LANJ 02:06,07
4 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 02:06,50
5 GORYS Magdalena 2004 JASTR 02:08,80
6 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 LANJ 02:10,75

9. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PAVLICOVÁ Veronika 2004 LANJ 02:03,21
2 OKLEPKOVÁ Lucia 2006 VSZV 02:02,89
3 DANKOVÁ Adela 2005 VSZV 01:58,50
4 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 LANJ 01:59,09
5 OKLEPKOVÁ Katarína 2002 VSZV 02:03,00
6 PACYNA Emilia 2004 JASTR 02:05,00

10. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZAPLETALOVÁ Adéla 2006 FAFIN 01:55,32
2 DURAJOVÁ Karolína 2001 LANJ 01:53,86
3 ZAJÍCOVÁ Martina 2005 FAFIN 01:52,28
4 ROSOVÁ Hana 2003 LANJ 01:52,56
5 KMEŤKOVÁ Zuzana 2004 VSZV 01:55,00
6 CHOVANCOVÁ Johanka 2001 LANJ 01:56,83

11. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RAJTÁROVÁ Ľuboslava P. 2005 VSZV 01:48,50
2 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 01:45,83
3 PADALÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2003 FAFIN 01:41,01
4 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2001 LANJ 01:44,39
5 NOVOTNÁ Klára 2002 LANJ 01:48,31
6 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 01:51,96

8) 200 PP hoši E, D, C, B-A
1. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN -
3 HITKA Tomáš 2004 VSZV -
4 MAGNA Ondrej 2002 VSZV -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BARTOLOTTI Filip 2007 LANJ -
2 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ -
3 MÉSÁROŠ Tomáš 2008 VSZV -
4 DÚŽEK Kristián 2005 VSZV -
5 KOZMAN Pavel 2008 ZLÍN -
6 ŠEVČÍK Jan 1984 PŘER -

3. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRÁLÍK Matěj 2005 FAFIN -
2 POLICKÝ Ondřej 2005 FAFIN 03:42,43
3 OKLEPEK Juraj 2008 VSZV 03:00,00
4 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 03:02,65
5 MACHUNKA Boris 2008 VSZV -
6 PLESNÍK Jan 2004 FAFIN -

4. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FIRLA Tymoteusz 2007 JASTR 02:50,00
2 SKORUPSKI Maciej 2007 WARSZ 02:45,00
3 JASEK Matusz 2008 WARSZ 02:45,00
4 SAŁADAJCZYK Miłosz 2008 JASTR 02:45,00
5 VOLOVÁR Daniel 2007 VSZV 02:45,13
6 HALAJ Dávid 2008 VSZV 02:50,12
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5. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRUSZYK Bartosz 2007 JASTR 02:43,00
2 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 02:38,34
3 BAROŠ Patrik 2007 VSZV 02:38,00
4 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 02:38,32
5 SLIACKY Dominik 2007 VSZV 02:40,50
6 GOTOWALSKI Mikołaj 2008 JASTR 02:44,30

6. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 02:29,44
2 KUŠPÁL Adam 2006 VSZV 02:25,56
3 SKORUPSKI Jakub 2005 WARSZ 02:21,00
4 BLAŤÁK David 2006 PŘER 02:24,42
5 WAŁACH Kamil 2008 JASTR 02:25,70
6 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 02:29,52

7. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BEER Tomáš 2007 VSZV 02:20,00
2 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 02:17,04
3 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 02:12,22
4 PISAŘOVIC Vojtěch 2003 LANJ 02:14,55
5 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 02:17,60
6 MAJEWSKI Mateusz 2004 JASTR 02:20,00

8. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DUDA Błażej 2004 JASTR 02:12,00
2 ŠINDLER Vojtěch 2005 PŘER 02:11,21
3 PIŇOS Antonín 2006 FAFIN 02:10,39
4 GUBA Michał 1993 WARSZ 02:11,11
5 BRNICKÝ Antonín 2006 LANJ 02:11,49
6 BALKOVSKÝ Viliam 2007 VSZV 02:12,07

9. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STOCZEK Robert 2007 JASTR 02:09,00
2 BAZALA Rudolf 2004 VSZV 02:06,30
3 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 02:04,56
4 SZAJTER Jakub 2005 JASTR 02:04,90
5 MIZERA Jakub 2007 LANJ 02:06,82
6 MIŚKOWIEC Igor 2005 JASTR 02:10,00

10. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PELACZYK Jakub 2005 JASTR 02:01,20
2 MATEJ Nicolas 2005 VSZV 01:59,20
3 MAJDA Łukasz 2004 JASTR 01:58,90
4 GIBA Filip 2004 JASTR 01:59,00
5 DYRSZKA Hubert 2003 JASTR 02:00,10
6 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 02:02,67

11. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATEJ Dominik 2003 VSZV 01:46,20
2 JANÁSEK Jan 2003 ZLÍN 01:33,90
3 JAROLÍM Jakub 1995 LANJ 01:25,15
4 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 LANJ 01:32,56
5 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 PŘER 01:34,58
6 KMINIAK Adam 2001 VSZV 01:53,84


